Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkha'ltjs": 46515 SalesID $1213876

ARCTIC WOLF BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-

PONCHATOULA

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

=l usa

CKF287BHSR-1-75
CK0708530
5ZT3CKUB6M0708530

Optional Equipment Instatled By Manufacturer -7~ % -~

CKT60629

SLATE DECOR 10 _ s00

SR-1 PACKAGE - BEST IN CLASS SIZE, HIGH 1.00 $3,401.70
EFFICIENCY FURNACE (35,000 BTU'S), ENCLOSED
UNDERBELLY W/ FORCED AIR HEAT TO ALL
HOLDING TANKS, HIGH CIRCULATION INT. CEILING
FAN, INSULATOR SERIES (NON-CONDUCTIVE
MATERIAL) WOOD ROOF & FLOOR
SUPERSTRUCTURE, OVERSIZED BATHROOM
ATTIC FAN FOR INCREASED INT. AIR FLOW,
RACETRACK STYLE CEILING AIR DUCTING
SYSTEM FOR MAX. COOLING CAPACITY,
SEAMLESS ROOFING MEMBRANE W/ HEAT
REFLECTIVITY, SECONDARY A/C LOCATION
PREPPED W/ WIRING & BRACED FOR SUPPORT,
SUPERSIZED A/C UNIT (15,000 BTU) W/ IMMEDIATE
QUICK COOL DUMP FEATURE, UPGRADED 2"
THICK LAMINATED EXT. WALLS W/ BLOCK FOAM
INSULATION, VIBRATIONSMART™ 12V, 10 CF RES.
REFER W/ TRAVEL LOCK, "TOTAL CONTROL" FOR
WIRELSS OPERATION OF MULTIPLE LIGHT
ZONES, AWNING, MONITOR PANEL & ALL SLIDES,
"ZEBRA SHADES" (LIGHT FILTERING W/ BLACKOUT
CAPABILITY) IN MAIN LIVING AREA, PLEATED
SHADES IN BEDROOMS, HALLWAYS & BUNK
ROOMS

Base Price - = =

$38,517.80

$10,679.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED 8Y
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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CKT60629-1

004-1
60607
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

SR-1 PACKAGE - 6'4” SLIDE ROOM HEIGHT (MAIN
LEVEL FLOOR SLIDES) W/ OVERSIZED
PANORAMIC WINDOWS, ELEC FRONT & REAR
JACKS, COMMERCIAL GRADE SPRING SPOUT
KITCHEN FAUCET W/ PULL-OUT SPRAYER,
CHEROKEE EXCLUSIVE EXT. STEP W/ OVERSIZED
L&ING, QUICK RELEASE & PROTECTIVE KICK
PLATE (ALL ENTRIES), NXG FRAME TECH. (CNC
RAIL FABRICATION & CAMBER, HUCK®
FASTENERS, E-COATED), "LEASH LATCH" PET
SAFETY TECH., QUICK CLEAN WASTE TANK
SPRAYER, RES., OVERSIZED FARM STYLE
KITCHEN SINK W/ FLUSH MOUNT COVER, SAFETY
SLAM FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR, SEAMLESS
C'TOPS THROUGHOUT, SLAM LATCH
COMPARTMENT DOORS W/ "SAFETY STAY"
MAGNET TECH., TIRE PRESSURE SAFETY
SENSORS., DUAL PORT USB CHARGING STATIONS
(MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN LIVING, KITCHEN, BED &
BUNK AREA), “CLEAN SWEEP" FLOOR DESIGN (NO
HEAT VENTS)

2ND 15K AIR CONDITIONER IN BEDROOM
JUICE PACK

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

USA

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$3,401.70

$1,158.55
$578.56
$0.00
$1,721.00
$384.00
$34.00

Base Price -

$38,517.80

$10,679.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED 8Y
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



